

Penn Hills Municipality
 Tabulation of Bids
 28-Jun-16

2016 Penn Hills Capital Road Program

Contractor:

Tresco Paving Co.

Michael Facchiano Contracting

Contract A:

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	2" (+/-) Milling	S.Y.	42,300	\$ 2.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 126,900.00
2	2", 6' Wide Keyway Milling	S.Y.	7,370	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,740.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,850.00
3	3/4" 9.5mm Superpave Leveling Course	TON	1,770	\$ 85.00	\$ 150,450.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 141,600.00
4	1-1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Wearing Course	S.Y.	65,580	\$ 7.90	\$ 518,082.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 459,060.00
5	Bituminous Wedge Curb	L.F.	1,300	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 3,055.00
6	1.5" 9.5mm Overlay Wedge Curb	L.F.	8,850	\$ 0.81	\$ 7,168.50	\$ 2.30	\$ 20,355.00
7	0.5" 9.5mm Overlay Wedge Curb	L.F.	2,975	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,636.25	\$ 2.80	\$ 8,330.00
8	Sealcoat Wedge Curb	L.F.	2,975	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,636.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,925.00
9	Soft Spot Repair	S.Y.	2,125	\$ 21.25	\$ 45,156.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 106,250.00
10	Transverse Keyways	L.F.	925	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,988.75	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,325.00
11	Repair Existing Storm Inlets	EA.	30	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
12	Replace Type M Inlet	EA.	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	6" Curb Drain Installation and Stone Backfill	L.F.	435	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,700.00
14A	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Azalea Drive: Althea Road- Marilyn Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14B	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Azalea Drive: Marilyn Road- Dorothy Drive	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14C	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Curtis/West Curtis Street: Frankstown- Crab Hollow	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00

14D	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Orin Street: Frankstown Road- Crab Hollow Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14E	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Dollman Road: Eastwood Road- Mt. Carmel Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14F	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Loretta Drive: Billy Drive- Barckhoff Street	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14G	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Highland Drive: Frankstown Road- Ritzland Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14H	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Highland Drive: Ritzland Road- Paris Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14I	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Springwood Drive: Hunter Road- Old Barn Drive	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14J	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Springwood Drive: Old Barn- Swale Drive				\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14K	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration: Springwood Drive:Swale Drive- Knoll Drive	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14L	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration: Springwood Drive: Knoll Drive- Treona Drive	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14M	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration: Springwood Drive: Treona Drive- Terminus	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14N	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration: Friar Drive: Springwood Drive- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00

140	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration: Treona Drive: Springwood Drive- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14P	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Knoll Drive: Springwood Drive- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14Q	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Swale Drive: Springwood Drive- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14R	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Old Barn Drive: Springwood Drive- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14S	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Crescent Gardens Drive: Black Oak- Stotler Road	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14T	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Eastwood Road: Frankstown Road- Upland Terrace	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14U	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Sage Drive: Lime Hollow Road- Cul-de-sac	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
14V	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Althea Drive: Azalea Drive- Banyon Drive	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,500.00
	Contract A Total				\$ 877,588.00		\$ 1,015,350.00

Contractor:

Tresco Paving Co.

Michael Facchiano Contracting

Contract A: Add Alternate 1

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	2" (+/-)Milling	S.Y.	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,350.00
2	1-1/2" 9.5 mm Superpave Wearing Course	S.Y.	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 19,355.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,150.00
3	3/4" 9.5mm Superpave Leveling Course	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Soft Spot Repair	S.Y.	\$ 125.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 2,656.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00
5	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Colgan Road: Hulton Road- Dead End	L.S.	\$ 1.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,200.00
	Add Alternate 1 Total				\$ 36,411.25		\$ 39,950.00

Contractor:

Tresco Paving Co.

Michael Facchiano Contracting

Contract A: Add Alternate 2

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	2" (+/-) Milling	S.Y.	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,600.00
2	1-1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Wearing Course	S.Y.	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 14,685.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,550.00
3	3/4" 9.5mm Superpave Leveling Course	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	Soft Spot Repair	S.Y.	\$ 85.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 1,806.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00
5	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Banyon Drive: Althea Drive- Clematis Drive	L.S.	\$ 1.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,200.00
	Add Alternate 2 Total:				\$ 29,791.25		\$ 30,600.00

Contractor:

Tresco Paving Co.

Michael Facchiano Contracting

Contract B

Item No	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Double Seal Coat	S.Y.	24,640	\$ 2.50	\$ 61,600.00		
Contract B Total:					\$ 61,600.00		

Contractor:

Tresco Paving Co.

Michael Facchiano Contracting

Contract B: Add Alternative

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Grip-Tight, or Approval Equal	S.Y.	24,640				
Contract B Alternate Total:							

BOND/CHECK

BOND

BOND